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Produktinformation

AMD A6 9500E - 3 GHz - 2 karnor - 1 MB cache

- Socket AM4 - Box

Information
Tillverkare AMD
Artnr AD9500AHABBOX

Specifikation

‘ Allméant

Produkttyp

Processor

‘ Processor

Typ / Formfaktor

Antal k&rnor

Cache
Cacheminnesinformation
Antal processorer
Klockfrekvens

Max. turbohastighet
Kompatibel processorsockel
Tillverkningsprocess
Termisk avledningseffekt

Temperaturspecifikation

AMD A6 9500E
Dubbelkéarnig
1 MB
L2-1MB

1

3 GHz

3.4 GHz
Socket AM4
28 nm

3B5W

90 °C

Integrerad grafik
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Typ Radeon R5 Series Graphics
Basfrekvens 800 MHz
Diverse

Forpackningstyp AMD Processor in a Box (PIB)
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